	Rochester Hills				1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org	
ROCHESTER HILLS MICHIGA	Master		v			
		File Numb	oer: 2014-0511			
File ID:	2014-0511	Туре:	Purchase	Status:	To Council	
Version:	1	Reference:		Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting	
				File Created Date :	11/17/2014	
File Name:	Request for Purchase Authorization - DPS/ENG: Standard Agreement for Municipal Street Lighting for the installation of nine (9) public street lights within platted streets for Falcon Estates Subdivision in the amount of \$39,003.05; Detroit Edison Company,			Final Action:		
Title label:	Street Lighting for		ations within Fal	greement for Municip con Estates Subdivis		
Notes:						
Sponsors:				Enactment Date:		
Attachments:	120814 Agenda Su Estates Rochester	ımmary.pdf, Agreemer Hills.pdf	nt-Falcon	Enactment Number:		
Contact:				Hearing Date:		
Drafter:				Effective Date:		
story of Legis	lative File					
er- Acting Body:	Da	ate: Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Result	

Text of Legislative File 2014-0511

Title

sion:

Request for Purchase Authorization - DPS/ENG: Agreement for Municipal Street Lighting for street light installations within Falcon Estates Subdivision; The Detroit Edison Company, Belleville, MI

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council approves the Standard Municipal Street Lighting Agreement for street light installations within Falcon Estates Subdivision to the Detroit Edison Company, Belleville, Michigan in the amount of \$39,003.05 and further authorizes the Mayor to execute the agreement on behalf of the City.

Further Resolved, that the City's acceptance of the proposal and approval of the award of a contract shall be contingent and conditioned upon the parties' entry into and execution of a written agreement acceptable to the City.

Date: